
BARN DOOR HARDW
ARE

NEW! MODERN RECTANGULAR BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCKS

Satin Brass (US4)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (US10B)
Polished Nickel (US14)
Satin Nickel (US15)
Flat Black (US19)
Polished Chrome (US26)
Unlacquered Brass (US3NL)*

FinishProduct CodePRIVAC Y LOCKS

222201

222202

Mounts to interior side of the door & jamb
• Handing NOT Required
• 1 3/8” Minimum for Door Thickness
• Solid Brass Material
• An emergency release tool included to unlock the door from the outside

Modern Rectangular Barn Door 
Privacy Lock with Strike

Modern Rectangular Barn Door 
Privacy Lock and Flush Pull with 
Integrated Strike

*Unlacquered Brass (US3NL) finish available for an upcharge per item.

To order:   Product Code + Finish

Door Jamb

7"

2-3/8"
1-3/8"

1-1/8"
Strike Thickness

BARN DOOR PRIVACY LOCKS




